
AUGUST 

Friday, August 4 Royal Ball 

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday, September 20 Beta Club & Student Council Service Projects Kick-off Day – Wear red. 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 2 Costume Day 

Tuesday, October 3 Wacky Tacky Day 

Wednesday, October 4 SJDS School Spirit Day 

Thursday, October 5 Eaglefest T-shirt 

Monday, October 30 Red Ribbon Week – Be Kind To Your Mind. Live Drug Free! Wear a hat. 

Tuesday, October 31 Disguise Yourself Against Drugs! Wear a costume. 

NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, November 1 Drugs Can’t Find Me! Wear camouflage. 

Thursday, November 2 Our Futures are Bright because We are Drug Free! Wear neon. 

Friday, November 3 Pair Up Against Drugs! Pair up and dress like twins or triplets. 

Friday, November 10 Wear Red, White, & Blue. 5th & 6th grade dress as their veteran. 

Thursday, November 16 Turkey Trot – Dress as a turkey or wear Thanksgiving/fall attire. 

DECEMBER 

Friday, December 8 Santa vs Grinch! Wear red or green. 

Monday, December 18 Wear Christmas pajamas. 

Tuesday, December 19 Wear a Tacky Christmas Sweater. 

Wednesday, December 20 Wear Christmas attire. 

JANUARY 

Friday, January 19 Buzzing into 100 Days of School! Dress as an insect. 

Monday, January 22 School Choice Week – Wear yellow. 

Tuesday, January 23 Wear tie-dye. 

Wednesday, January 24 Wear silly socks. 

Thursday, January 25 Wear your favorite hat. 

Friday, January 26 Dress as a character from a book. 

FEBRUARY 

Friday, February 9 Mardi Gras Luncheon – Dress in purple, green, and gold. 

Wednesday, February 14 Wear pink, red, or Valentine’s clothing. 

MARCH 

Thursday, March 14 Wear your Air Jam t-shirt. 

Thursday, March 28 Wear Easter attire. 

APRIL 

Friday, April 12 Wear your Field Day t-shirt. 

Tuesday, April 30 Wear your May Day costume. Bring a change of clothing. 

MAY 

Thursday, May 2 Wear your May Day t-shirt. 

Friday, May 3 Be dressed in your May Day costume and in your classroom by 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 13 AR Water Party – Bring a swimsuit, towel, sunscreen, and a change of clothing. 

Friday, May 24 PreK Water Party – Wear a swimsuit. Bring a towel, sunscreen, and change of clothing. 


